PHILIPS

Lighting

EcCoBATTEN - An
economical choice

EcoBATTEN

EcoBATTEN is a range of luminaires for suspension or surface-mounting in indoor
applications, ideal for industrial environments. It was developed especially for use with two
25, 28, 50 or 54 W TL5 fluorescent tube lamps and can be used at heights of between 2.5
and 12 m. Available in five versions with high performance.

Benefits

» An economical choice for functional lighting with a batten surface fitting for two TL5
lamps

» Easy to install

» Wide variety of optical systems

* High performance

Features

» Range of luminaires with five reflector options

» Aluminum reflector with metallic finish or painted white
» Suspended or surface-mounted luminaire

» Option with diffuser and reflector painted white

* Versions for direct and indirect lighting

Application

* Industrial buildings
» Warehouses

* Schools

» Supermarkets

* Workshops

» Gas Stations

* Storage areas

» Garages
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EcoBATTEN

Specifications
Type TMS940 /941 /942 / 943 / 944 Installation Suspended by means of rods mounted on slabs, ceilings, and tracks
Light source 2x25W/2x28W/2x50W/2x54W/2x73WTL5
Mains voltage Electronic 220 V / 50-60 Hz: (EB)
Electronic Touch&Dim DALI (HFD)
Optical cover Polycarbonate diffuser (TMS940)
Materials and finishing
White steel-plate fixture
White steel-plate reflector
Aluminum reflector
Versions

Product details
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EcoBATTEN

General Information

Lamp family code

Number of light sources

General Information

Order Code
919106027678

919106027712

919106029361

919106031481

919106031489

919106032431

919106027882

919106027891

919106029321

919106031471

919106027922

Full Product Name
TMS943
2xTL5-28W/840 EB R-
H

TMS943
2xTL5-25W/840 EB R-
H

TMS943
2xTL5-54W/840 EB R-
H

TMS943
2xTL5-50W/840 EB R-
H

TMS943
2XTL5-50W/840 HFD
C-H

TMS943
2XTL5-73W/840 EB R-
H

TMS942
2xTL5-25W/840 EB
WR

TMS942
2xTL5-28W/840 EB
WR

TMS942
2xTL5-54W/840 EB
WR

TMS942
2xTL5-50W/840 EB
WR

TMS941
2xTL5-25W/840 EB
WR-H

TL5
2 pcs

Optical cover/

lens type
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Gear

EB

EB

EB

EB

HFD

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

Lamp
power

28 W

25W

54 W

50 W

50 W

73 W

25W

28 W

54 W

50 W

25W

Optic type
Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

High-gloss high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

Wide beam high

refectance

Order Code
919106027931

919106029308

919106031461

919106029382

919106029391

919106029401

919106031451

919106029442

919106029451

919106029461

919106031491

Full Product Name
TMS941
2xTL5-28W/840 EB
WR-H

TMS941
2xTL5-54W/840 EB
WR-H

TMS941
2xTL5-50W/840 EB
WR-H

TMS940
2xTL5-25W/840 EB
WR PC

TMS940
2xTL5-28W/840 EB
WR PC

TMS940
2xTL5-54W/840 EB
WR PC

TMS940
2xTL5-50W/840 EB
WR PC

TMS944
2xTL5-25W/840 EB
D/l WR

TMS944
2xTL5-28W/840 EB
D/l WR

TMS944
2xTL5-54W/840 EB
D/l WR

TMS944
2xTL5-50W/840 EB
D/l WR

Optical cover/

lens type

Polycarbonate

bowl/cover

Polycarbonate

bowl/cover

Polycarbonate

bowl/cover

Polycarbonate

bowl/cover

Gear

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

Lamp
power

28 W

54 W

50 W

25W

28 W

54 W

50 W

25W

28 W

54 W

Optic type
Wide beam high

refectance

Wide beam high

refectance

Wide beam high

refectance

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver

White reflector

without louver
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